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VA
Windsor A Park

PRESCHOOL
Tuition and Fee Schedule 2019-2020
Age Group Enrollment Tuition Extended Care
Fee-(yearly) payment needs
7-9a.m. and
3-6p.m.
Infant-Toddler $300.00 10 payments of 87.00 before care daily
$350.00 after June 1 | $460.00-5day program $10.00 after care daily
$389.00-4day program
$339.00-3day program
$288.00-2day program
due on the I+ of each
month August-May
Pre-School- $400.00 10 payments of 87.00 before care daily
Two’s and Three’s = $450.00 after June 1 | 3440.00-5day program $10.00 after care daily
$369.00-4day program
$319.00-3day program
due on the 1+ of each
month August-May
K-4 and K-5 $500.00 10 payments of 87.00 before care daily
$550.00 after June 1 $430.00 due on the Ist $10.00 after care daily
of each month
August-May

Penalties

350 late fee assessed to payments after the 10th of the month
335 fee on returned checks

81 fee per minute on late pick ups per child after 6 p.m.
Must pay total month tuition for month withdrawn.

Amended 3/28/2019




Additional fees

Application Fee of $25.00 per student

Drop-In Fee of $50.00 per day

810.00 Processing Fee for ALL debit/credit card payments

*There is NO Processing Fee for automatic monthly payments through Tuition Express
Optional donations for fundraisers

Optional collections for parties or programs

875.00 Stanford Testing Fee K-5 Students ONLY

Amended 3/28/2019



